PRESERVATION ZEBULON, INC. MEMBERSHIP / DONATION

INFORMATION (FOR TAX RECEIPT)		
Name:		
Phone numbers:	Home:	Cell:
Email Address:		
Mailing address:		
City:	State:	ZIP Code:
Membership Type (circle):	New / Renewal	
Membership Level (circle):	Level	Dues
	Individual	\$40
	Family	\$50
	Business	\$250
	One time Donation	\$
Signature of applicant:		Date:
Signature of spouse:		Date:
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
Received by:		Date:
Amount:		\$
Cash / Check		Check No:
Member ID:		ID:

Preservation Zebulon, Inc. is a NC 501 (c) (3) non-profit founded in 2016 that promotes the historic preservation and appreciation of homes, buildings, and districts in Zebulon and its surrounding areas.

Your membership level tax-deductible gift to Preservation Zebulon, Inc. includes a one-year membership. A list of membership benefits can be found on our website.

Please make checks payable to Preservation Zebulon, Inc., and mail to:

Preservation Zebulon, Inc. 214 E. Horton St. Zebulon, NC 27597

Thank you for your support.

Federal Tax ID: 81-5112597.